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Rnk No.
1 553
2 571
3 502
4 533
5 517
6 522
7 551
8 560
9 504
10 532
11 513
12 510
13 528
14 570
15 521
16 552
17 531
18 557
19 547
20 544
21 575
22 529
23 568
24 576
25 512
26 518
27 503
28 572
29 509
30 555
31 501
32 520
33 545
34 511
35 516
36 561
37 530
38 558
39 548
40 538
41 534

Competitor

CRG RACING TEAM

LA MOTORSPORT

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
TONY KART RACING TEAM

SM RACING

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
CRG RACING TEAM

LA MOTORSPORT

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
TONY KART RACING TEAM
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
DR SRL

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
CRG RACING TEAM

TONY KART RACING TEAM
WARD RACING

NOVALUX SRL

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE
TONY KART RACING TEAM
SPINOPROJECT RACING TEAM EN
ENERGY CORSE SRL
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
TONY KART RACING TEAM
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
CRG RACING TEAM
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
GULSTAR RACING

TONY KART RACING TEAM
BORSCH RACING

NOVALUX SRL

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

TONY KART RACING TEAM
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Driver

REA ACHILLE

COLUCCI EDOARDO
ROBERTSON MASON
POUJOL JEAN

MAZEPIN STEPAN
KOSTRZEWA BLAZEJ
IANNI ANTONIO
D'ASCOLI LUIGI

NANNI ALESSANDRO

LI LINGHAN

RATAJSKI STAN
WILLIAMS HARRY OLIVER
CHELIDZE LEON

XAVIER LAZARO

PERICO NICCOLO'
LAITINEN LEO

GORUN VICTOR THOMAS
FELDE MAX

MOSCARDI DAVID
VERBA DANILA
PELFRENE TEO
IANNONE ANDREA
MUIJS CEES

KOSTECKI JAY

EVCI RUZGAR

VEGA ROYCE

DI FILIPPO DAVIDE
MOEHRING HENRI

MIR ATIQA ASIF

PIRVU ADAM

DI PIETRANTONIO LORENZO
GESSESSE BWANA
BRAGEOT MATTIS
BUGLIONE FRANCESCO
CAMPOS URDANETA EFRAIN AL
PULBERE ROBERT
MULLER TIBERIUS PAUL
KOVTUNENKO PLATON
LINDEMAN SENN

MINJAE KIM

MANZANO SUAREZ MIGUEL ENR
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Equipment

TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
GILLARD / TM KART / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

DR /TM KART / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
HENZA KART / TM KART / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

QPs1
52.378

52.552

52.677

52.751

52.780

52.823

52.858

52.881

52.911

52.920

52.934

52.963

53.022

53.031

53.049

53.066

53.110

53.152

53.168

53.220

53.320

QPSs2

52.979

53.005

53.009

53.023

53.044

53.061

53.204

53.206

53.212

53.230

53.232

53.240

53.277

53.350

53.355

53.355

53.360

53.363

53.468

53.540
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Gap Between Series : 101.15%
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Results
Rnk No. Competitor Nation Driver Nation Equipment QPS1 QPS2 Group
42 546 | PAROLIN MOTORSPORT S | | DZALILOV NIKITA om | PAROLIN/TM KART / VEGA - 53.545 B
43 515  BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY Sl 1  NACHAWATI LIAM MAJED JE= | PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 53.396 - c
44 562 |GULSTAR RACING Sl ] | COSTEACALIN B | KR/IAME/VEGA - 53.573 D
45 536 | MP ACADEMY GAMOTO S | | SEDEKJAN fFH  HENZAKART/TM KART / VEGA 53.405 - A
46 540 | MP ACADEMY GAMOTO il LOOMETS MARK yE= | HENZA KART/TM KART / VEGA - 53.747 B
47 543 | MP ACADEMY GAMOTO Sl NOVIELLO GIUSEPPE S B HENZAKART/TM KART / VEGA 53.481 - c
48 549 | NOVALUX SRL i1  MIRICI ANTONIO Sl B | LENZOKART/LKE/VEGA - 53.783 D
49 519 | BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY Sl ] | TOMAEV ALAN %= | PAROLIN/IAME / VEGA 53.667 - A
50 514 | BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY | | TUZUNER CAN GUNFER PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA - 53.821 B
51 559 | BORSCH RACING gms  GARDZIELIK JAN Smmm | ENERGY CORSE/IAME / VEGA 53.669 - c
52 582 |DIPOTO LUIGI Sl BUFFOANDREA Sl B | PAROLIN/IAME / VEGA - 54.292 D
53 542 | MP ACADEMY GAMOTO Sl | | CANNIZZARO LEOPOLDO Sl B HENZAKART/TM KART / VEGA 53.776 - A
54 505 | BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY A | |CORSITOMMASO Sl B | PAROLIN/IAME /VEGA - 54.349 B
55 526 | TEAM DRIVER RACING KART Sl | CAPODIFERRO CARMINE B | KR/IAME/VEGA 55.918 - c
Gap Between Series : 101.15%
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